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河南省专用通信局2023年统一考试
录用公务员总成绩及进入体检环节人员公示表

	职位代码
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	备注

	30003011
	杨雪丽
	30318054626
	71.3
	82.6
	153.9
	1
	进入体检环节

	
	杨少华
	30301052725
	71.8
	80
	151.8
	2
	进入体检环节

	
	刘秋橦
	30315061327
	72.05
	78.5
	150.55
	3
	

	
	王伟伟
	30301232020
	71.8
	77.6
	149.4
	4
	

	
	李泳静
	30304023812
	67.05
	82.2
	149.25
	5
	

	
	彭皓南
	30318054721
	66.55
	76.9
	143.45
	6
	

	30003021
	付  荣
	30318054902
	70.6
	84.8
	155.4
	1
	进入体检环节

	
	马  睿
	30304022927
	69.2
	84.2
	153.4
	2
	进入体检环节

	
	金丽娜
	30314025805
	70.25
	80.4
	150.65
	3
	

	
	史琳琳
	30309042009
	69.9
	80.4
	150.3
	4
	

	
	荣  堃
	30318054917
	66.15
	81.8
	147.95
	5
	

	
	杨  蕾
	30304032627
	66.25
	78.6
	144.85
	6
	



